SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Blum, Tobias
2. Stief, Philipp
3.  Zimmer, Dennis
4. Lauck, Florian
5. Weingarth, Philippe
6. Klesen, Christopher
7. Zender, Reiner
8. Jacob, Torsten
9. Biehler, Martin
10. Weber, Thomas
11. Detzen, Thomas
12. Schumacher, Dennis
13. Speicher, Thomas
14. Harig, Stefan
15. Hawner, Frank
16. Rothfuchs, Michael
17. Nesselberger, Christian
18. Baltes, Marco
19. Baltes, Benjamin
20. Thonjes, Hendrik
21. Schumacher, Martina
22. Improta, Salvatore
23. Kramer, Rudi
24. Erdorf, Manuel
25. Miunnich, Martin
26. Franz, Patrick
27. Ehrich, Jens
28. Leidinger, Patrick
29. Luka, Marcel
30. Oukbe, Haile
31. Kohler, Heike
32. Lang, Tammo
33. Honsel, Peter
34. Werth, Roman
35. Lorenz, Eric
36. Salm, Dirk
37. Wachter, Uwe
38. Keck-Brengel, Julia
39. Jemal, Ibrahim
40. Pasquay, Heribert
41. Grolf3, Christian
42. Holweck, Andreas
43. Baltes, Christian
44, Hinterweller, Frank
45. Roth, Michael
46. Wagner, Peter
47. Kronberg, Andre
48. Vonerden, Andreas

I
©

Kont, Nihat

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Waustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Saar 70

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

TV Homburg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Warndt

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbricken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbrucken

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LTF Theeltal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
0.M
o.M
0.M
o.M

1.M30
o.M
1.M50
2.M30
1.M40
2.M40
1.M35
2.M35
3.M30
1.M45
2.M50
3.M40
4.M40
3.M35
4.M30
5.M30
1.w40
5.M40
1.M60
o.M
6.M40
4.M35
6.M30
7.M40
o.M
7.M30
2.W40
8.M30
2.M45
3.M45
5.M35
4.M45
5.M45
3.W40
1.MU20
1.M55
3.M50
6.M35
9.M30
6.M45
4.M50
2.M55
8.M40
9.M40
3.M55

Zeit
32:47,9
33:04,3
33:42,4
34:00,4
34:02,2
34:46,6
35:11,6
35:54,7
35:57,3
36:02,2
36:08,9
36:34,1
36:37,3
36:39,0
36:40,1
36:47,5
36:48,6
36:57,2
37:08,0
37:09,4
37:10,4
37:20,5
37:35,2
37:39,0
37:43,1
37:46,5
37:48,5
37:48,5
37:56,9
37:58,0
38:05,6
38:16,4
38:16,6
38:22,5
38:23,9
38:25,0
38:25,9
38:26,9
38:41,6
38:59,7
39:00,4
39:45,7
39:56,4
40:10,6
40:17,4
40:18,9
40:30,6
40:34,8
40:37,8
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SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

10 Kilometer

Verein/Ort

LC Warndt

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LV Merzig

LC Warndt

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Kirkel

LTF Theeltal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Saar 70

LV Merzig

LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LA Team Saar

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar

TV Dippenweiler

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Lebach

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbrucken

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

VfA Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbriicken

LA Team Saar

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler

LC Warndt

Lt tv Russhditte

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

Zimmer-Schonenberger, Franzid A Team Saar

Pos. Name

50. Thiry, Gerd

51. Reimer, Gerald

52. Ludemann, Alexander
53. Stranen, Dan

54. Lippert, Reinhard
55. Holz, Alois

56. Seel, Claudia

57. Stras, Marion

58. Ruschel, Nike

59. Lahmer, Stefan
60. Fuchs, Sandra

61. Maurer, Timo

62. Dietrich, Jorg

63. Kurz, Uwe

64. Bopp, Bettina

65. Tilmont, Johannes
66. Rausch, Alexander
67. Weber, Jorg

68. Schuh, Heinz

69. Herrlein, Theresia
70. Apushkinskaya, Nina
71. Hunsicker, Stefan
72. Baldauf, Peter

73. Prempeh, Pamela
74. Braun, Martin

75. Naudorf, Sandra
76. Feld, Verena

77. Jahn, Andreas

78. Klahm, Evi

79. Rester, Andreas
80. Duttlinger, Horst
81. Habte, Abraham
82. Klein, Richard

83. Detemple, Kai

84. Funke, Andreas
85. Penkhues, Otto
86. Dorr, Stephanie
87. Schmitt, Jolina

88. Friedrichs, Roland
89. Zubiller, Stefan

90. Kirsch, Christian
91. Morgott, Thomas
92. Joseph, Johann
93.

94. Nesselberger, Marion
95. Buschlinger, Carsten
96. Fortunato, Corinna
97. ZA&gel, Daniela

98.

Dietz, Martin

LG Saar 70

LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
2.M60
3.M60
7.M35
5.M50
4.M60
6.M50
1.w45
1.W35
2.W45
7.M50
1.W30
7.M45
5.M60
8.M50
1.W50

10.M30
8.M45
9.M50
6.M60
2.W35

ow
4.M55
7.M60
2.W30
9.M45
4.W40
3.W30
8.M35
3.W45
10.M45
10.M40
0.M
8.M60
9.M35
1.MU18
5.M55
o.w
1.wu18
6.M55
11.M40
10.M50
11.M45
9.M60
4.W30
5.W40
12.M40
5.W30
4.W45
7.M55

Zeit
40:55,3
40:58,5
41:02,9
41:08,5
41:09,9
41:18,9
41:19,8
41:23,5
41:26,2
41:27,9
41:47,6
41:53,8
41:54,6
41:58,5
42:08,2
42:11,2
42:19,1
42:22,0
42:23,5
42:30,0
42:41,9
42:48,6
42:50,5
43:08,8
43:12,5
43:14,8
43:22,5
43:47,4
44:00,1
44.03,7
44:08,9
44:11,0
44:14,6
44:17,0
44:28,3
44:30,2
44:32,7
44:35,0
44:39,8
45:00,9
45:02,9
45:03,5
45:05,2
45:11,1
45:14,2
45:15,0
45:17,8
45:17,9
45:18,8
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SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Quasten, Tina

Hell, Thomas

Poth, Bernd
Schmitt, Julius
Schwinn, Udo
Csepregi, Tibor
Miiller, Falko
Dincher, Andrea
Fries, Laura
Schneider, Berthold
Schranz, Anja
Grof3, Marko

Dorr, Alois
Schnubel, Marcel
Koénig, Sabine
Salzbrunn, Diethmar
Berndt, Sascha
Pirrung, Pascal
Heckmann, Verena
Karczewski, Matthias
Lorenz, Volker
Holz, Elisa

Kleber, Bernhard
Bartsch, Andreas
Irsch, Silvia
Weller, Torsten
Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
Schedler, Simone
Klees, Julia
Threm, Rudiger
Kont, Ayse
Schmitt, Christian
Bourscheid, Isabelle
Germann, Franz
Latz, Jbrg

Hartz, Sandra
Schuh, Reinhold
Butz, Lisa

Mohr, Rainer
Aljzmati, Ammar
Kihn, Sarah

Stras, Viola

Crispi, Angelo Gino
Zawadzka, Anna
Kittler, Rolf

Becker, Nicole
Gebhardt, Sacha
Gasper, Norbert
Mayer, Thorsten

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

TV Auersmacher

LLG Wustweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LAG Saarbriicken

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

LTF Theeltal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Theeltal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LV Merzig

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LG Saar 70

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbrucken

LLG Wustweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

TV Lebach

LT Hirzweiler

Pl./AK
5.W45
10.M35
12.M45
2.MU18
11.M50
8.M55
9.M55
3.W35
ow
10.M60
6.W40
13.M45
1.M65
10.M55
2.W50
14.M45
13.M40
14.M40
7.W40
11.M55
15.M45
ow
2.M65
16.M45
6.W30
17.M45
12.M50
8.W40
ow
13.M50
3.W50
14.M50
4.W35
3.M65
15.M50
6.W45
4.M65
1.W55
11.M60
15.M40
5.W35
7.W45
12.M55
9.W40
13.M55
10.W40
11.M35
12.M60
12.M35

Zeit
45:23,1
45:29,4
45:32,8
45:34,0
45:35,1
45:35,5
45:44.9
45:54,9
46:04,2
46:08,8
46:21,0
46:22,9
46:28,8
46:35,1
46:39,3
46:44,7
46:56,6
46:57,2
47:08,1
47:08,3
47:09,0
47:115
47:13,2
47:24,8
47:33,6
47:46,0
47:58,3
48:02,9
48:06,8
48:08,9
48:10,0
48:14,3
48:32,8
48:37,5
48:38,8
48:40,3
48:45,6
48:55,4
48:58,5
49:00,2
49:33,0
49:33,3
49:43,3
49:55,4
49:59,5
50:28,6
50:29,3
50:36,6
50:45,8
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SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Aldabbas, Abdullah
149. Philippi, Gabriele
150. Ruffing, Veronika
151. Ney, Anette

152. Fulle, Silke

153. Durrang, Petra

154. Gries, Anja

155. Neidek, Dorothea
156. Molz, Otmar

157. Herrmann, Johannes
158. Schiitz, Petra

159. Mdller, Markus

160. Czech, Kerstin

161. Zipfler, Werner
162. Hertel, Rungtong
163. Braun, Gerd

164. Ufer, Ina

165. Bauer, Miriam

166. Calcagno, Gaetano
167. Crolla, Peter

168. Rabe, Anne

169. Berentz, Werner
170. Saretz, Angelika Marie
171. Zimmer, Petra

172. Lauermann, Ruth
173. Mootz, Werner
174. Hemgesberg, Michael
175. Holbach, Ralf

176. Hautz, Sebastian
177. Grol3, Heike

178. Kapp, Karin

179. Molter, Stefan

180. Zubiller, Tanja

181. Denig, Marika

182. Schmidt, Ludmila
183. Cichos, Barbara
184. Bartsch, Nicole
185. Wittrin, Alexandra
186. Ronzoschek, Lars
187. Wanninger, Renate
188. Trossen-Wanninger, Karl
189. Herrmann, Elisabeth
190. Posse, Ingrid

191. Dorscheid, Gilbert
192. Tubbesing, Jurgen
193. Knauf, Hans

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LTF Marpingen

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LG Saar 70

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

LTF Theeltal

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken

LV Merzig

VfA Neunkirchen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

LG Saar 70

LG Saar 70

LTF Theeltal

TV St. Wendel

TV St. Wendel

LAG Saarbrucken

LAG Saarbrucken

Pl./AK
0.M
2.W55
4.W50
5.W50
8.W45
11.W40
9.W45
10.W45
13.M35
1.M75
11.W45
14.M35
12.w40
14.M55
12.W45
13.M60
13.wW45
7.W30
1.M70
16.M50
ow
17.M50
3.W55
6.W50
4.W55
2.M75
18.M45
19.M45
o.M
7.W50
1.wW60
16.M40
13.w40
8.W50
2.W60
9.W50
14.W45
14.W40
20.M45
10.wW50
15.M55
15.W45
3.W60
3.M75
14.M60
1.M80

Zeit
50:49,0
51:12,5
51:42,1
51:45,5
52:12,8
52:19,7
52:37,2
52:42,7
52:44,0
52:53,9
52:57,4
53:00,6
53:01,9
53:15,0
53:18,1
53:21,8
53:25,0
53:32,3
53:58,6
54.:04,6
54:10,7
54:35,4
54:43,6
54:47,3
55:06,3
55:07,9
55:23,5
55:31,8
55:34,7
55:40,3
56:24,2
56:35,5
57:24,7
58:44,0
59:09,7
59:36,9

1:00:51,9
1:01:58,2
1:02:52,9
1:02:58,6
1:02:58,9
1:04:00,5
1:07:25,5
1:08:08,2
1:14:27,1
1:14:27,3
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SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

30 Kilometer

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbricken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken

LC Warndt

LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal

LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LV Merzig

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbricken

LG Saar 70

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LV Merzig

TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach

LAG Saarbricken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

LG Saar 70

Pos. Name
1. Blum-Stief-Zimmer
2. Zender-Biehler-Detzen
3.  Weingarth-Klesen-Holweck
4. Lauck-Thénjes-Miinnich
5. Weber-Harig-Baltes
6. Kramer-Ehrich-Leidinger
7. Luka-Lorenz-Salm
8. Schumacher-Oukbe-Roth
9. Honsel-Lang-Wachter
10. Jacob-Pasquay-Kont
11. Nesselberger-Baltes-Buschlingek G Saar 70
12. Franz-Thiry-Lippert
13. Werth-Kronberg-Tilmont
14. GroR3-Ludemann-Lahmer
15. Baltes-Hinterweller-Schuh
16. Wagner-Weber-Braun
17. Speicher-Rester-Dietz
18. Keck-Br.-Herrlein-Zimmer-Sch.
19. Rothfuchs-Erdorf-Muller
20. Kobhler-Fortunato-Zagel
21. Vonerden-Reimer-Weller
22. Stranen-Maurer-Karczewski
23. Prempeh-Feld-Klahm
24. Jahn-Duttlinger-Detemple
25. Penkhues-Kirsch-Morgott
26. Habte-Joseph-Csepregi
27. Fuchs-Nesselberger-Butz
28. Hell-Poth-Schnubel
29. Stras-Schedler-Simon
30. Dorr-Fries-Hartz
31. Salzbrunn-Berndt-Pirrung
32. Holz-Dérr-Herrmann
33. Klein-Schneider-Gebhardt
34. GroR3-Eichler-U.-Aljzmati
35. Kodnig-Heckmann-Zawadzka
36. Schwinn-Schmitt-Gasper
37. Quasten-Kont-Hertel
38. Kurz-Germann-Molter
39. Kleber-Lorenz-Holbach
40. Naudorf-Bauer-Rabe
41. Stras-Ney-Fulle
42. Crispi-Kittler-Crolla
43. Ruffing-Durrang-Schiitz
44. Philippi-Gries-Saretz
45. Schranz-GroRR-Denig
46. Neidek-Lauermann-Cichos
47. Ufer-Zimmer-Wanninger
48.

Berentz-Hemgesberg-Tubbesind AG Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M

1.wW
18.M

2.W
19.M
20.M

3.wW
21.M
22.M
23.M

4.W
24M

5.W

6.W
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M

W
29.M

8.wW
30.M
31.M

A
10.w
32.M
11.wW
12.wW
13.W
14.W
15.W
33.M

Zeit
1:39:33
1:47:09
1:48:24
1:48:49
1:49:32
1:53:00
1:54:35
1:54:41
1:54:41
1:54:50
1:58:52
1:59:40
2:00:51
2:01:16
2:02:10
2:05:24
2:05:36
2:05:43
2:07:08
2:08:14
2:09:04
2:09:48
2:10:14
2:11:54
2:14:.01
2:14:35
2:15:33
2:17:00
2:18:26
2:18:49
2:20:03
2:20:20
2:20:47
2:22:55
2:23:16
2:23:59
2:26:26
2:26:43
2:29:21
2:30:15
2:32:50
2:33:22
2:36:16
2:37:51
2:39:55
2:46:35
2:50:20
3:03:25
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SLB-10km (Neunkirchen) am 20.05.2017

30.001 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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34.

Weber-Harig-Salm
Weingarth-Holweck-Baltes
Munnich-Honsel-Wachter
Baltes-Lorenz-Lidemann
Schumacher-Oukbe-Jahn
Grol3-Lahmer-Kurz
Werh-Kronberg-Morgott
Thiry-Lippert-Dietrich
Kramer-Holz-Dorr
Keck-Br.-Herrlein-Zimmer-Sch.
Kohler-Fortunato-Zéagel
Prempeh-Feld-Klahm
Stras-Schedler-Kiihn
Roth-Joseph-Csepregi
Wagner-Weber-Mohr
Stranan-Karczewski-Kleber
Penkhues-Kirsch-Schnubel
Fuchs-Nesselberger-Butz
Konig-Heckmann-Zawadzka
Duttinger-Grof3-Aljzmati
Salzbrunn-Berndt-Pirrung
Schwinn-Schmitt-Gasper
Maurer-Lorenz-Holbach
Quasten-Kont-Hertel
Eichler-Ue.-Crispi-Kittler
Dietz-Latz-Mootz
Naudorf-Bauer-Kapp
Stras-Ney-Fulle
Ruffing-Durrang-Schiitz
Philippi-Gries-Saretz
Schranz-Grof3-Denig
Neidek-Lauermann-Cichos
Ufer-Zimmer-Wanninger
Crolla-Berentz-Tubbesing

Verein/Ort

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Waustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

LC Warndt

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Team Saar

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LV Merzig

LTF Theeltal

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
TV Lebach

LV Merzig

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LAG Saarbricken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M35
2.M45
2.M35
3.M35
1.M75
3.M45
2.M75
3.M75
1.wW70
2.W70
3.W70
5.W70
4.M75
5.M75
6.M75
7.M75
4. W70
6.W70
4.M45
5.M45
8.M75
6.M45
7.W70
9.M75

10.M75
8.W70
9.W70

10.W70
11.W70
12.wW70
13.wW70
14.W70
11.M75

Zeit
1:51:00
1:53:31
1:54:18
1:56:09
1:58:11
2:02:11
2:03:37
2:03:41
2:05:08
2:05:43
2:08:14
2:10:14
2:10:14
2:10:38
2:11:09
2:15:02
2:15:31
2:15:33
2:15:33
2:19:07
2:20:03
2:23:59
2:24:07
2:26:26
2:27:13
2:28:35
2:32:32
2:32:50
2:36:16
2:37:51
2:39:55
2:46:35
2:50:20
3:02:22
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